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Vaike voistlus

No|  |1/2/3/4/5 6 7|89 1011]12 13 14 15 16|17 18 +- Sum|
3133 /4/4/3 4 313 /3/3/3|3|4 3 60
2 43443
3123|553

~

Par 51313
1 | Allar Tiigi 513135 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 -1 59
6|34

2  Kristjan Pae 5 /3333|2343 43| 63
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1325890
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1325890

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
3
1

3
8
1

=

3
9

45 45

15

13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 [5 617 18] (101112 1324 [15]16 |17 15 Tot JC
Par 3/3,3 /4|4 /|35 /|3|3/|4|3|3 /|3 3|3 3,4 360

3
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55/ 3 35| 5 | 3 |35
17 | 5 14 |18 | 6 | 16
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